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 The parties have conferred and have agreed to change DUE DATE 2 to 

November 28, 2017 and DUE DATE 3 to December 18, 2017.  DUE DATES 1 

and 4-7 remain unchanged. 

 This is in accordance with the policy set forth in the June 12, 2017 

Scheduling Order, indicating that the parties may stipulate to different dates for 

DUE DATES 1-5.  Paper 8 (Scheduling Order) at 2. 

Date:  August 4, 2017 

 Respectfully Submitted,   
            

 /s/Gregory S. Donahue 
 Gregory S. Donahue 
 Reg. No. 47,531 
 DiNovo Price Ellwanger LLP 
 7000 North MoPac Expressway 
 Suite 350 
 Austin, TX 78731 
 Telephone: (512) 539-2625 
 Facsimile: (512) 539-2627 
 Counsel for Patent Owner 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

A Certificate of Service in compliance with 37 CFR §42.6(e) is attached to the 

Stipulation Regarding Due Dates 2-3, certifying that a copy of this document in its 

entirety has been served on Petitioners as detailed below. 

 Date of Service: August 4, 2017 
 Manner of Service:  email with consent of Petitioners  
 Document(s) Served: Stipulation Regarding Due Dates 2-3 
        Person(s) Served: David A. Garr 

Gregory S. Discher 
Covington & Burling, LLP 
One City Center 
850 Tenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20001 
dgarr@cov.com 
gdischer@cov.com 
Huawei-Papst_Covington@cov.com 

 
Herbert H. Finn 
Jonathan E. Giroux 
Greenberg Traurig, LLP 
77 W. Wacker Dr., Suite 3100 
Chicago, IL 60601 
finnh@gtlaw.com 
girouxj@gtlaw.com 
LG-Papst-IPR@gtlaw.com  
 
Scott R. Miller 
Darren M. Franklin 
Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton, LLP 
333 South Hope Street, 43rd Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
smiller@sheppardmullin.com 
dfranklin@sheppardmullin.com 
legalTm-Papst-ZTE@sheppardmullin.com 
  

/s/Gregory S. Donahue 
Gregory S. Donahue 
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